
P o s 

 

FJ-F.Junior  
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps)  
DNF  
DNF  
DNF  

 

FSJ-F.Superjunior  
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps)  
DNF  

No. 

77 
38 

3 
18 

8 
21 
83 
02 

4 
25 
60 
16 

10 
23 
76 

6 
5 

20 
88 

111 

33 

Name 

Nicolò PAVONI 
Roberto DI MODUGNO 
Massimo GALLI 
Giuliano ZECCHETTI 
Marco BRAMBILLA 
Cristian BONATTI 
Salvatore PENNISI 
Andrea TOSETTI 
Davide GHETTI 
Andrea BOLLINI 
Vittorio OPIPERI 
Michele BRUNO 

Dino PANOZZO 
Claudio GATTUSO 
Jacopo PRESCENDI 

Tiziano FRATTINI 
Massimiliano VICHI 
Annalaura GALEATI 
Antonio VESSICCHIO 
Fabio CONTINI 

Gianluca GIORGI 

N a t/ S ta t e  

F e r d i n a n d o  

Club Make Model/Engine Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 

10 
6 
1 

16 
16 
16 
13 
13 

2 

Total Tm 

20:45.597 
20:51.527 
20:52.626 
21:05.934 
21:16.075 
21:22.693 
21:39.147 
20:48.175 
20:53.699 
21:02.583 
21:03.959 
16:22.082 

13:39.560 
8:16.720 
2:05.259 

21:10.160 
21:34.637 
21:48.006 
16:51.512 
18:05.204 

2:45.511 

Diff 

5.930 
7.029 

20.337 
30.478 
37.096 
53.550 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

24.477 
37.846 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

5.930 
1.099 

13.308 
10.141 

6.618 
16.454 

1 Lap 
5.524 
8.884 
1.376 

3 Laps 

24.477 
13.369 
3 Laps 

1:13 .6 92  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.930 

Avg. Speed 

108,671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.400 

Best Speed 

110,733 

Best Lap by 

88 - Antonio VESSICCHIO 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:  Colaleo Alessio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
Formula Class Junior 

Gara 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:44:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/11/2020 11:40 


